pe.eaton.com
Series G, JG-frame Molded Case
Circuit Breaker
JGH3175FAG
UPC:782113963686
Dimensions:
Height: 7 IN●
Length: 3.57 IN●
Width: 4.13 IN●
Weight:6 LB
Warranties:
Specifications:
Type: Complete breaker●
Amperage Rating: 175A●
Interrupt Rating: 100 kAIC at 240V, 70 kAIC at
415V, 65 kAIC at 480V, 25 kAIC at 600V
●
Number Of Poles: Three-pole●
Voltage Rating: 600V●
Frame Size: JG-frame●
Mounting Hardware: Metric●
Series: Series G●
Terminals: Line and load●
Trip Type: Fixed thermal, adjustable magnetic●
Supporting documents:
Eatons Volume 4-Circuit Protection●
AB DE-ION CIRCUIT BREAKER TYPE JG
BRKR JG CURR LIMITER 3 POLE OUTLINE
●
JG-frame Molded Case Circuit Breaker Drawing●
Installation Instructions for Series G J-Frame
Circuit Breakers
●
J-Frame 310+ and L-Frame 310+ Molded-case
circuit breakers
●
Series G, J-frame Time Current Curve●
Certifications:
 CSA Certified●
pe.eaton.com
 IEC Rated●
 UL Listed●
Product compliance:
 CE Marked●
______________________________________________________________________
© 2016 Eaton. All rights reserved.